
Saturday Game 2025

November 15, 2025

3-Club Game Leaderboard

3-Club Game

7 & Under Flight

Player Total
Net Purse

O'Brien, Trevor
Arrowhead Golf Club 34 / 36 / 70 $24.00 / $12.00 / $28.00

Paresi, Terry
Arrowhead Golf Club 34 / 37 / 71 $24.00 / $0.00 / $20.00

Chan, Greg
Arrowhead Golf Club 37 / 36 / 73 $5.00 / $12.00 / $14.00

Hugger, Doug
Arrowhead Golf Club 38 / 35 / 73 $0.00 / $22.00 / $14.00

Yates, Tom
Stone Creek G C 38 / 35 / 73 $0.00 / $22.00 / $14.00

O'Donnell, Pat
Arrowhead Golf Club 36 / 38 / 74 $16.00 / $0.00 / $3.00

Eden, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 37 / 37 / 74 $5.00 / $0.00 / $3.00

Carey, Brad
Arrowhead Golf Club 37 / 37 / 74 $5.00 / $0.00 / $3.00

Colarchik, Dan
Arrowhead Golf Club 37 / 38 / 75 $5.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Taylor, Denny
Arrowhead Golf Club 39 / 37 / 76 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Stemmer, Bobby
Arrowhead Golf Club 36 / 41 / 77 $16.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Byers, Jere
Arrowhead Golf Club 38 / 39 / 77 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Millan, Mike
Arrowhead Golf Club 41 / 37 / 78 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Leff, Brian
Arrowhead Golf Club 39 / 40 / 79 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Shorter, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 43 / 36 / 79 $0.00 / $12.00 / $0.00

Delmore, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 40 / 41 / 81 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Sandberg, Eric
Arrowhead Golf Club 46 / 35 / 81 $0.00 / $22.00 / $0.00

Bowers, Tracy
Arrowhead Golf Club 41 / 41 / 82 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Bella, Anthony
Arrowhead Golf Club 43 / 44 / 87 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Munch, Brian
Arrowhead Golf Club  41 / DNF / DNF $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00
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file:///v2tournaments/12188032703819461592?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=45
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559263
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236149113700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559248
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559256
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236149113701
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559252
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559244
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559255
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559238
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559253
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559259
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236149113702
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236149113704
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559254
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559261
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236082004802
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559235
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559264
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559251
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236149113705


Saturday Game 2025

November 15, 2025

3-Club Game Leaderboard

8 & Over Flight

Player Total
Net Purse

Colarchik, Ron
Arrowhead Golf Club 35 / 33 / 68 $20.00 / $17.00 / $28.00

Retzlaff, Daryl
Arrowhead Golf Club 39 / 31 / 70 $0.00 / $20.00 / $20.00

Forbes, Dallas
Arrowhead Golf Club 36 / 35 / 71 $16.00 / $7.00 / $17.00

Herman, Levi
Arrowhead Golf Club 32 / 40 / 72 $28.00 / $0.00 / $13.00

Sedgwick, Bill
Arrowhead Golf Club 38 / 34 / 72 $2.00 / $14.00 / $13.00

Baker, Alan
Arrowhead Golf Club 37 / 38 / 75 $12.00 / $0.00 / $3.00

Wardwell, Shawn
Arrowhead Golf Club 38 / 37 / 75 $2.00 / $0.00 / $3.00

Herbaugh, Derek
Arrowhead Golf Club 40 / 35 / 75 $0.00 / $7.00 / $3.00

Lantz, Lee
Arrowhead Golf Club 45 / 30 / 75 $0.00 / $28.00 / $3.00

Vaught, Mike
Arrowhead Golf Club 36 / 40 / 76 $16.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Meyer, Don
Arrowhead Golf Club 38 / 38 / 76 $2.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Dentel, Ryan
Arrowhead Golf Club 38 / 38 / 76 $2.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Gustafson, Stephen
Arrowhead Golf Club 38 / 38 / 76 $2.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Hauskins, Dave
Arrowhead Golf Club 40 / 36 / 76 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Feller, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 40 / 38 / 78 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Gascho, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 38 / 41 / 79 $2.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Schiewe, Bill
Arrowhead Golf Club 39 / 40 / 79 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Matteen, Nicholas
Arrowhead Golf Club 40 / 39 / 79 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Ittershagen, Todd
Arrowhead Golf Club 39 / 42 / 81 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Goddard, Andrew
Arrowhead Golf Club 46 / 35 / 81 $0.00 / $7.00 / $0.00

Parker, Dave
Arrowhead Golf Club 43 / 39 / 82 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Wynn, Garry
Arrowhead Golf Club 40 / 44 / 84 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559239
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236149113706
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559258
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559265
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559242
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559260
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559247
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559240
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236149113703
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236149113708
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236149113707
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559266
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559267
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559257
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559246
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559249
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559241
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559236
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559262
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559245
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559250
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559243
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Barrows, Pat
Arrowhead Golf Club 41 / 43 / 84 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $608.00

+6 / +7 / +13

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611236115559237


Saturday Game 2025

November 15, 2025

3-Club Game Leaderboard

Payballs

7 & Under Flight

Player Skins Purse Details

Chan, Greg
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $35.00 Birdie on 15

Carey, Brad
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $35.00 Birdie on 18

Paresi, Terry
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $35.00 Eagle on 3

8 & Over Flight

Player Skins Purse Details

Forbes, Dallas
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $35.00 Birdie on 13

Schiewe, Bill
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $35.00 Birdie on 4

Gascho, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $35.00 Birdie on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $210.00

file:///v2tournaments/12188030341084132309?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=45
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611075490493221
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611075557602092
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611075591156537
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611075591156527
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611075490493214
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12188611075490493222
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KP #12

Pos. Player Purse Details

T1 Shorter, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club $20.00 3 feet, 5 inches

T1 Retzlaff, Daryl
Arrowhead Golf Club $20.00 6 feet, 7 inches

Total Purse Allocated: $40.00

file:///v2tournaments/12188061640624747481?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=45

